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16 mars 2019   Tid 18:56Nyköpings Skyttegille

Resultat LSi9
Alexander Rönnqvist Selaö-Toresund 99 96 96 99 390 / 23
Anna Svensson Bogsta 94 96 96 92 378 / 16
Lucas Pettersson Eskilstuna 96 96 98 95 385 / 20
Malva Larsson Åker-Länna 98 93 98 96 385 / 25
Sture Diurlin Selaö-Toresund 99 97 99 100 395 / 29
Texas Pettersson Nyköping 89 91 93 89 362 / 8
Vilmer Brand Selaö-Toresund 97 93 92 94 376 / 13
William Jonsson Nyköping 96 91 96 93 376 / 16

Resultat LSi11
Adam Ståhl Nyköping 99 99 100 95 393 / 28
Alexander Devell Nyköping 100 100 100 99 399 / 35
Alicia Pettersson Eskilstuna 96 97 99 98 390 / 26
Amanda Persson Vrena 99 98 98 98 393 / 27
Anton Brand Selaö-Toresund 100 100 100 99 399 / 34
Carl Larsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 97 97 98 95 387 / 23
Ida Hjorth Åker-Länna 98 98 97 97 390 / 24
Kalle Bengtsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 100 100 100 100 400 / 32
Kasper Eriksson Bogsta 99 98 97 91 385 / 24
Linn Heydorn Vrena 96 98 92 98 384 / 22
Max Haglind Selaö-Toresund 99 100 98 100 397 / 30
Sixten Lundin Strängnäs 100 97 99 98 394 / 29
Viktor Lundin Strängnäs 97 94 97 96 384 / 21

Resultat LSi13
1 Moa Ståhl Nyköping 100 100 100 100 400 / 39
2 Markus Svensson Bogsta 100 100 100 100 400 / 38
3 Jesper Fager Nyköping 100 100 100 100 400 / 31
4 Casper Arnstein Åker-Länna 100 100 100 99 399 / 37
5 Pontus Liljeblad Mariefred-Kärnbo 100 100 99 100 399 / 33
6 Hugo Bengtsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 99 100 100 99 398 / 36
7 Idun Sundell Bogsta 100 100 99 99 398 / 35
8 Kevin Björk Åker-Länna 98 98 100 100 396 / 30
9 Theodor Norberg Strängnäs 99 99 98 99 395 / 27
10 Sebastian Gustavsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 99 99 96 100 394 / 26
11 Désirée Laugerat Mariefred-Kärnbo 100 97 98 98 393 / 29

Resultat LSi15
1 Alba Wiberg Åker-Länna 100 100 100 100 400 / 39
2 Kasper Kung Selaö-Toresund 100 100 100 100 400 / 34
3 Benjamin Johansson Bogsta 100 99 100 100 399 / 37
4 Liv Kron Vrena 98 98 97 98 391 / 29

Resultat LSi17
1 Jonathan Kung Selaö-Toresund 100 100 100 100 400 / 37
2 Jacob Sjögren Bogsta 100 100 100 100 400 / 36
3 Johan Sjögren Bogsta 99 100 100 100 399 / 37
4 Rasmus Nyström Mariefred-Kärnbo 100 97 99 98 394 / 26

Resultat LSi21
1 Elin Hjorth Åker-Länna 100 100 100 100 400 / 37
2 Fredrik Hall Nyköping 100 100 100 100 400 / 36
3 Helene Gestrup Nyköping 99 100 100 100 399 / 38
4 Richard Axelsson Bogsta 100 98 100 100 398 / 36
5 Jan Johansson Bogsta 100 99 99 100 398 / 33
6 Annica Svensson Bogsta 100 98 99 100 397 / 33
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7 Marie Hillblom Mariefred-Kärnbo 100 99 98 99 396 / 33

Resultat LSi75
1 Sture Engman Bogsta 99 100 100 100 399 / 30
2 Sune Eriksson Bogsta 99 99 98 99 395 / 35

Resultat L15
1 Linda Wikner Trosa-Hölebo 96 89 92 92 369 / 13
2 Simon Carlström Eskilstuna 87 86 86 88 347 / 4

Resultat LSen
1 Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölebo 96 97 97 100 390 / 24
2 Kajsa Ulming Nyköping 98 99 94 98 389 / 25
3 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna 97 95 96 95 383 / 19
4 Elsa Henricsson Eskilstuna 95 96 93 98 382 / 15
5 Dennis Axelsson Bogsta 96 95 95 91 377 / 11
6 Ingrid Hedström Eskilstuna 91 95 94 94 374 / 14
7 Emil Ala-Kulju Nyköping 94 94 93 92 373 / 8
8 Mikael Gustafsson Trosa-Hölebo 87 90 95 93 365 / 15
9 Erik Ala-Kulju Nyköping 93 91 93 88 365 / 10
10 Alexander Carlsson Eskilstuna 91 90 90 92 363 / 9
11 Emil Johansson Eskilstuna 87 85 91 90 353 / 6
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Resultat Final LSi9-11-13

1 Jesper Fager Nyköping 400 104.9 504.9
2 Markus Svensson Bogsta 400 104.5 504.5
3 Casper Arnstein Åker-Länna 399 105.0 504.0
4 Moa Ståhl Nyköping 400 103.8 503.8
5 Kalle Bengtsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 400 102.6 502.6
6 Alexander Devell Nyköping 399 103.2 502.2
7 Anton Brand Selaö-Toresund 399 103.0 502.0
8 Pontus Liljeblad Mariefred-Kärnbo 399 101.6 500.6
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Resultat Final LSiResten

1 Alba Wiberg Åker-Länna 400 106.0 506.0
2 Jacob Sjögren Bogsta 400 105.3 505.3
3 Benjamin Johansson Bogsta 399 105.6 504.6
4 Kasper Kung Selaö-Toresund 400 104.3 504.3
5 Fredrik Hall Nyköping 400 104.2 504.2
6 Elin Hjorth Åker-Länna 400 104.1 504.1
7 Helene Gestrup Nyköping 399 104.6 503.6
8 Jonathan Kung Selaö-Toresund 400 103.2 503.2
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Resultat Final LJun

1 Linda Wikner Trosa-Hölebo 369 98.0 467.0
2 Simon Carlström Eskilstuna 347 92.7 439.7
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Resultat Final LSen

1 Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölebo 390 104.0 494.0
2 Kajsa Ulming Nyköping 389 100.0 489.0
3 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna 383 99.1 482.1
4 Elsa Henricsson Eskilstuna 382 98.6 480.6
5 Dennis Axelsson Bogsta 377 98.9 475.9
6 Emil Ala-Kulju Nyköping 373 101.3 474.3
7 Ingrid Hedström Eskilstuna 374 96.9 470.9
8 Mikael Gustafsson Trosa-Hölebo 365 92.5 457.5
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